
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 J 74 1° LORDO

2° VITTORIOSO TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 9 J 86 2° LORDO

3° CONSORTI LORENZO FIORANELLO 24 J 88

4° ERRANTE GIORDANO MARCO SIMONE 20 J 89

5° PACIONE BRUNO SAN DONATO 17 J 91

6° CARDINALE CHRISTOPHER MARCO SIMONE 26 J 92

7° LONGA EDOARDO MARIA MARCO SIMONE 7 J SQ. 5.3a

CASTILLETTI VINCENZO PARCO ROMA 5 J N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° FILIPPI BIANCA OLGIATA 9 J L 72 1° LORDO

2° LEPRI CRISTINA PARCO ROMA 14 J L 78 2° LORDO

BENNATI BEATRICE PARCO ROMA 11 J L 78

4° BASILIO MATILDE ROMA ACQUASANTA 31 J L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BALDASSARI (*) LIAM OLGIATA 5 J 72 1° LORDO

2° LEMONNIER (*) EDOARDO OLGIATA 10 J 75 2° LORDO

3° LOPEZ (*) LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J 82

DI LEGGE (*) FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 12 J 82

CAPOTOSTI (*) ANDREA MARINA VELKA 15 J 82

6° MASTROGIUSEPPE (*) DIEGO ROMA ACQUASANTA 10 J 83

7° SERAFINI (*) GABRIELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 J 85

8° TRIOLO (*) LORENZO MARIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 J 86

9° DI BERARDINO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 J 89

VITOLO (*) GREGORIO OLGIATA 20 J 89

11° MACCIONI (*) PIETRO PARCO ROMA 24 J 90

12° BERARDI (*) LEONARDO MARCO SIMONE 27 J 95

13° BENNATI (*) LORENZO PARCO ROMA 30 J 107

14° NARDI CORRADO OLGIATA 12 J N.P.

3^TAPPA CIRCUITO SARANNO FAMOSI 2025 del 23-06-2025
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria  PU - PULCINI Maschile Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

3^TAPPA CIRCUITO SARANNO FAMOSI 2025 del 23-06-2025
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria  PU - PULCINI Femminile Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

3^TAPPA CIRCUITO SARANNO FAMOSI 2025 del 23-06-2025
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.  BA - BABY Maschile Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MASSELLI (*) ALESSANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 29 J L 93 1° LORDO

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LOPEZ LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J 55 1° NETTO

2° DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 J 63

FILIPPI BIANCA OLGIATA 9 J L 63

4° LEPRI CRISTINA PARCO ROMA 14 J L 64

BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 J 64

MASSELLI ALESSANDRA ROMA ACQUASANTA 29 J L 64

CONSORTI LORENZO FIORANELLO 24 J 64

8° SERAFINI GABRIELE ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 J 65

LEMONNIER EDOARDO OLGIATA 10 J 65

10° MACCIONI PIETRO PARCO ROMA 24 J 66

TRIOLO LORENZO MARIA ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 J 66

CARDINALE CHRISTOPHER MARCO SIMONE 26 J 66

13° BALDASSARI LIAM OLGIATA 5 J 67

BENNATI BEATRICE PARCO ROMA 11 J L 67

CAPOTOSTI ANDREA MARINA VELKA 15 J 67

16° BERARDI LEONARDO MARCO SIMONE 27 J 68

17° ERRANTE GIORDANO MARCO SIMONE 20 J 69

VITOLO GREGORIO OLGIATA 20 J 69

19° DI LEGGE FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 12 J 70

20° MASTROGIUSEPPE DIEGO ROMA ACQUASANTA 10 J 73

21° PACIONE BRUNO SAN DONATO 17 J 74

22° BENNATI LORENZO PARCO ROMA 30 J 77

VITTORIOSO TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 9 J 77

24° LONGA EDOARDO MARIA MARCO SIMONE 7 J SQ. 5.3a

CASTILLETTI VINCENZO PARCO ROMA 5 J N.P.

NARDI CORRADO OLGIATA 12 J N.P.

BASILIO MATILDE ROMA ACQUASANTA 31 J L N.P.

3^TAPPA CIRCUITO SARANNO FAMOSI 2025 del 23-06-2025
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

3^TAPPA CIRCUITO SARANNO FAMOSI 2025 del 23-06-2025
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.  BA - BABY Femminile Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


